
RELACIÓN DEFINITIVA DE ADMITIDOS DEL PROCESO 
ORDINARIO 2017 - ORDINARIA

39006790 - C.E.I.P. Eloy Villanueva
BO.BOLADO

Monte(Cantabria)
Tlf: 942341722
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE Curso Opción Apdo.1º Apdo.2º Apdo.3º Apdo.4º Apdo.5º PUNTOS

Aguado Cagigas,Daniela
Arias Pescador,Olivia
Briz Miguel,Sergio
Cabellos Vejo,Lucas
Cesáreo Rodríguez,Román
Cruz Gutiérrez,Claudia
Diego Pastor,Pablo
Diez Canals,Neco
Ene ,Fabián
Escallada Míguez,Marcela
Merodio De la Lastra,Nieves
Orozco Martínez,Pablo
Ortega Vallejo,Alia
Pajarín Marcos,Hugo
Rodrigo Barrio,Miguel
Santamaría Aedo,Alex
Saura Barrio,Raquel
Toledo Gómez,Alba
Burgos Pérez,Elia
Cesáreo Rodríguez,Leila
Díaz Palazuelos,Leo
Larralde Salas,Enzo
Rodríguez Arnejo,Candela

1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC2EI
1ºC2EI
1ºC2EI
1ºC2EI
1ºC2EI

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

 0
 0
 4
 4
 0
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4

 13
 4
 0
 4
 4
 4
 0
 4
 0
 0
 2
 4
 0

 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 2
 0
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0

   4.0
   4.0
   8.0
   8.0
   5.0
   8.0
   8.0
   8.0
   8.0
   8.0
  17.0
   8.0
   4.0
   6.0
   4.0
   8.0
   4.0
   9.0
   4.0
   5.0
   6.0
   8.0
   4.0

Centro: 39006790 - Eloy Villanueva

Apdo.6º

   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE Curso Opción Apdo.1º Apdo.2º Apdo.3º Apdo.4º Apdo.5º PUNTOS

Rodríguez Pañeda,Martina
Solano Fernández,Candela
Villacorta Muñoz,Joanet
Peña Casañé,Jacobo
Salas García,Naia
Gutiérrez Fernández,Aarón
López Vázquez 
Belinchón,Marco
Ruiz Álvarez,Mar
Castillo Heras,Jaime
Jiménez Carpintero,Gabriel
Ruiz Álvarez,Jaime
Sangari Llosa,Jon
Castillo Heras,Miguel

1ºC2EI
1ºC2EI
1ºC2EI
1PRI
1PRI
2PRI
3PRI

3PRI
5PRI
5PRI
5PRI
5PRI
6PRI

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 4
 0
 0
 0

 4
 4
 4
 2
 2
 4
 4

 0
 0
 2
 0
 2
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

   4.0
   4.0
   4.0
   2.0
   2.0
   4.0
   4.0

   0.0
   0.0
   6.0
   0.0
   2.0
   0.0

Centro: 39006790 - Eloy Villanueva

Apdo.6º

   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0

   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE Curso Opción Apdo.1º Apdo.2º Apdo.3º Apdo.4º Apdo.5º PUNTOS

Fernández Lama,Mave 1ºC1EI 2  0  4 0  0  0    4.0

Centro: 39006996 - Manuel Cacicedo

Apdo.6º

   0.0
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE Curso Opción Apdo.1º Apdo.2º Apdo.3º Apdo.4º Apdo.5º PUNTOS

Cerezo García,Iria
Castillo López,Paula

1ºC2EI
2ºC2EI

2
2

 0
 0

 4
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

   4.0
   0.0

Centro: 39007095 - Sardinero

Apdo.6º

   0.0
   0.0
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE Curso Opción Apdo.1º Apdo.2º Apdo.3º Apdo.4º Apdo.5º PUNTOS

Merchán Fernández,Lucía 1ºC2EI 2  0  4 0  0  0    4.0

Centro: 39008117 - Castroverde

Apdo.6º

   0.0
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE Curso Opción Apdo.1º Apdo.2º Apdo.3º Apdo.4º Apdo.5º PUNTOS

Mantecón Puente,Darío 1ºC2EI 2  0  4 0  0  0    4.0

Centro: 39011414 - Los Viveros

Apdo.6º

   0.0
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE Curso Opción Apdo.1º Apdo.2º Apdo.3º Apdo.4º Apdo.5º PUNTOS

Blanco Grande,Nora
Fernández Blanco,Jimena
Sánchez Viar,Alex
Pérez García,Uriel
Retorta Vallejo,Pedro
Rumenov Georgiev,Nicolás

1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC1EI
1ºC2EI
1ºC2EI
1ºC2EI

2
2
3
2
2
2

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 2
 4
 2
 2
 2
 2

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

   2.0
   4.0
   2.0
   2.0
   2.0
   2.0

Centro: 39011578 - Manuel Llano

Apdo.6º

   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE Curso Opción Apdo.1º Apdo.2º Apdo.3º Apdo.4º Apdo.5º PUNTOS

Escandón Díaz,Julia 1ºC1EI 3  0  4 0  0  0    4.0

Centro: 39011670 - María Blanchard

Apdo.6º

   0.0
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE Curso Opción Apdo.1º Apdo.2º Apdo.3º Apdo.4º Apdo.5º PUNTOS

Sangari Llosa,Eva
Sangari Llosa,Leo

2PRI
2PRI

2
2

 0
 0

 4
 4

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

   4.0
   4.0

Centro: 39011682 - Gerardo Diego

Apdo.6º

   0.0
   0.0
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE Curso Opción Apdo.1º Apdo.2º Apdo.3º Apdo.4º Apdo.5º PUNTOS

Fernández Vargas,Rosa 
Linda

1ºC2EI 2  0  4 0  0  0    4.0

Centro: 39013083 - Dionisio García Barredo

Apdo.6º

   0.0
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE Curso Opción Apdo.1º Apdo.2º Apdo.3º Apdo.4º Apdo.5º PUNTOS

Alberi Lastra,Álvaro 1ºC2EI 2  0  4 0  0  0    4.0

Centro: 39019115 - Cabo Mayor

Apdo.6º

   0.0


